
Oak Park Elementary School District 97
Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2021-2022

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:
160BIWEEKLY 12/30/2021 01/12/2022 01/28/2022
161BIWEEKLY 12/30/2021 01/12/2022 01/28/2022

BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  160
2,373,965.3810 0.00 40,121.86 2,750,185.74336,098.50

135,788.2520 0.00 0.00 161,346.4925,558.24
990.3340 0.00 0.00 1,253.05262.72

0.0050 0.00 40,818.78 40,818.780.00
0.0051 64,330.37 0.00 64,330.370.00

$2,510,743.96Period Total: $64,330.37 $80,940.64 $3,017,934.43$361,919.46
BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  161

3,275.0010 0.00 0.00 3,275.000.00
9,000.0020 0.00 0.00 9,000.000.00

0.0050 0.00 898.76 898.760.00
0.0051 939.11 0.00 939.110.00

$12,275.00Period Total: $939.11 $898.76 $14,112.87$0.00

End of Report
$2,523,018.96Grand Totals: $65,269.48 $81,839.40 $3,032,047.30$361,919.46
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